
XMAS HOLIDAY PROGRAM
KELLY SPORTS

BOOK ONLINE KELLYSPORTS.COM.AU OR CALL 0403 344 907

Monday
Madness
Games

Tuesday
Crazy

Games

Wacky
Wednesday

Games

AFL
&

Netball

Soccer
&

Hockey

Basketball 
&

Cricket

Kids
vs

Coaches

Dash
to the

Northpole

Water
Wars

Dodgeball

Hoop
Fusion

Santa
Visit

8 - 9am Free Supervised Time

4 - 5pm Free Supervised Time

WEDNESDAY
23 DECEMBER

TUESDAY
22 DECEMBER

MONDAY
21 DECEMBER

9.00
10.30

11.00
12.30

1.30
2.30

3.00
4.00

break

break

lunch

NEWTOWN, GROVEDALE, TORQUAY, 
LEOPOLD,OCEAN GROVE AND LARA. 

Cost per person $35 per day - Sibling discounts available
Kelly Sports is a registered child care provider - Children require a hat, sunscreen, 
drink bottle, packed lunch & enough snacks to get them through a full day of activities 
Suitable for 4 - 12 year olds. Structured activites run from 9am - 4pm
Activities may vary from schedule - Morning activites act as an ice breaker

BOOKINGS
ESSENTIAL

locations EAST GEELONG & LARA

 


