

	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY
	21 DECEMBER	22 DECEMBER	23 DECEMBER
8 - 9am Free Supervised Time			
9.00 10.30	Monday Madness Games	Tuesday Crazy Games <i>break</i>	Wacky Wednesday Games
11.00 12.30	AFL & Netball	Basketball & Cricket 	Soccer & Hockey
1.30 2.30	Kids vs Coaches	Dodgeball	Dash to the Northpole
3.00 4.00	Water Wars	Hoop Fusion	Santa Visit
4 - 5pm		Free Supervised Time	

Cost per person \$35 per day - Sibling discounts available

Kelly Sports is a registered child care provider - Children require a hat, sunscreen, drink bottle, packed lunch & enough snacks to get them through a full day of activities Suitable for 4 - 12 year olds. Structured activites run from 9am - 4pm Activities may vary from schedule - Morning activites act as an ice breaker



LOCATIONS EAST GEELONG & LARA

